e 2 1-888-858-4766
@ i IRONWOOD www.ironwoodbrokers.com

BROKERS & INSURANCE MARKETING

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

Contact Us
Premi
um 3 Visit Us Online
Industry
Cabinet Manufacturing 2812 0.81 $210,666 E y
Stores — Groceries & Provisions - Retail 8006 1.00 $22,757 s ’Za, .yo.ur
uomission
Restaurants or Taverns 9079 1.00 $115,831
Eﬁjr;grllfigate Living Facilities for the 8851 1.00 $79,028 Call us today!
Contractors Construction Erection — $2,327 888-858-4766
. . 5606 1.00 ’
Executive Level Supervisors
Food Products $21,856
1.1 o
Manufacturing/Processing o 3 Our Markets
Homemaker Service — Physical 3835 1.00 $3,084 CLICK HERE to
Assistance heck t
Security Alarm, Fire Alarm or Life Safety 2605 1.00 $5,633 cneck out our
Systems Installation ' products & markets
Barber Shops or Beauty Parlors 9586 1.00 $1,277
Leather Goods Manufacturing - NOC 2688 1.18 $54,860 Class Code Search
Truck Firms - NOC 7219 10015101514 | ¢} \CK HERE to use
Home Care Services 8827 1.00 $12,490 our Class-Code
Motels — All Employees 9050 1.00 $2,474
$33.137 Search Tool
Apartment or Condominium 9011 1.00 ’
Wallboard Installation 5446 1.39 $39,503 Follow Us
.Carptlantry.including installation of 5403 1.00 $29,918
interior trim
Nur5|r.1g - home health, public and 3835 1.00 $7,984
traveling - all employees
Hotels - All employees 9050 1.00 $9.403
Plumbing 5187 0.76 $46,934 Ironwood Brokers
Homemaker Services — All Employees 8827 1.00 $17,499 28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435

Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
Restaurants or Taverns 9079 0.80 $14,904
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CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK CO
-CONTINUED-

Industry

Automobile or Auto Truck Dismantling
Printing Operation

Restaurants or Taverns

Homemaker Service — Physical Assistance
Plastics — Fabricated Products Manufacturing
Cabinet or Fixtures

Heating & Air Conditioning Equipment
Clerical Office Employees NOC

Trucking Firms NOC

Residential Care Facilities for the Elderly
Public Health Nursing Associations — All Employees
Grading Land NOC

Trucking Firms NOC

Stores — Wholesale

Janitorial Services

Restaurants or Taverns

Carpentry — High Wage > $32/Hour

Wallboard Installation

Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled

Homemaker Service — Physical Assistance
Instrument Manufacturing — Electronic

Printing — Editing

Ironwood Brokers

28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677

MP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

3821
4299
9079
8835
4496
5146
5183
8810
7219
9070
8827
6218
7219
8018
9008
9079
5432
5446
9085
8835
3681
8813

0.90
0.83
1.00
1.00
0.76
0.66
1.00
0.71
1.00
1.00
0.85
0.97
1.00
1.00
2.26
1.00
0.89
0.85
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Premi

um$

$30,413
$38,839
$3,095
$8,326
$29,423
$20,542
$3,778
$30,798
$13,773
$7,531
$59,772
$57,237
$13,608
$18,825
$35,300
$3,147
$25,974
$8,312
$8,350
$2,432
$5,828
$84,619




