

1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

Industry	Class Code	Ex-M od	Premi um \$
Cabinet Manufacturing	2812	0.81	\$210,666
Stores – Groceries & Provisions - Retail	8006	1.00	\$22,757
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$115,831
Congregate Living Facilities for the Elderly	8851	1.00	\$79,028
Contractors Construction Erection – Executive Level Supervisors	5606	1.00	\$2,327
Food Products Manufacturing/Processing	6504	1.13	\$21,856
Homemaker Service – Physical Assistance	8835	1.00	\$3,084
Security Alarm, Fire Alarm or Life Safety Systems Installation	7605	1.00	\$5,633
Barber Shops or Beauty Parlors	9586	1.00	\$1,277
Leather Goods Manufacturing - NOC	2688	1.18	\$54,860
Truck Firms - NOC	7219	1.00	\$101,514
Home Care Services	8827	1.00	\$12,490
Motels – All Employees	9050	1.00	\$2,474
Apartment or Condominium	9011	1.00	\$33,137
Wallboard Installation	5446	1.39	\$39,503
Carpentry including installation of interior trim	5403	1.00	\$29,918
Nursing - home health, public and traveling - all employees	8835	1.00	\$7,984
Hotels - All employees	9050	1.00	\$9.403
Plumbing	5187	0.76	\$46,934
Homemaker Services – All Employees	8827	1.00	\$17,499
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	0.80	\$14,904

Contact Us

Visit Us Online

Email your Submission

Call us today! 888-858-4766

Our Markets

CLICK HERE to
 check out our
products & markets

Class Code Search

<u>CLICK HERE</u> to use our Class-Code Search Tool

Follow Us





Ironwood Brokers 28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677

1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES! -CONTINUED-

Industry	Class Code	Ex-M od	Premi um \$
Automobile or Auto Truck Dismantling	3821	0.90	\$30,413
Printing Operation	4299	0.83	\$38,839
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$3,095
Homemaker Service – Physical Assistance	8835	1.00	\$8,326
Plastics – Fabricated Products Manufacturing	4496	0.76	\$29,423
Cabinet or Fixtures	5146	0.66	\$20,542
Heating & Air Conditioning Equipment	5183	1.00	\$3,778
Clerical Office Employees NOC	8810	0.71	\$30,798
Trucking Firms NOC	7219	1.00	\$13,773
Residential Care Facilities for the Elderly	9070	1.00	\$7,531
Public Health Nursing Associations – All Employees	8827	0.85	\$59,772
Grading Land NOC	6218	0.97	\$57,237
Trucking Firms NOC	7219	1.00	\$13,608
Stores – Wholesale	8018	1.00	\$18,825
Janitorial Services	9008	2.26	\$35,300
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$3,147
Carpentry – High Wage > \$32/Hour	5432	0.89	\$25,974
Wallboard Installation	5446	0.85	\$8,312
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled	9085	1.00	\$8,350
Homemaker Service – Physical Assistance	8835	1.00	\$2,432
Instrument Manufacturing – Electronic	3681	1.00	\$5,828
Printing – Editing	8813	1.00	\$84,619